(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name of the Candidate | Debolina Ganguly | Client Name gé/l\:.zlglghtsource India Pvt Ltd
Application ID GQ-AMLIPLN-264 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 01 Sept 1992 Application Received 19-06-2025

Candidate Employee Insuff

ID 114478 Cleared/Reopened NA

Report Type STOPCHECK Final Report Date 19-07-2025

Verification Purpose EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT
COMPONENT INFERIAILOINEORIXES COMPLETED VERIFICATION

DATE STATUS
LATEST Prosenjit Biswas-Team member-Payroll
EMPLOYMENT 1 Management 23-06-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Assistant Registrar 23-06-2025 GREEN
POLICE .
VERIEICATION Mr. Sudipto Das, Constable 21-06-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 19-07-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY PAN Database 23.06-2025 GREEN
COURT
VERIEICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 21-06-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL _
DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 22-06-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

Legend: I -Major discrepancy -Minor discrepancy I -Unable to verify -Pending from source I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Bandhan Bank Limited

Bandhan Bank Limited

Name Of The Candidate:

Debolina Ganguly

Debolina Ganguly

Emp Code: 152394 152394

From: 20-12-2018 20-12-2018

To: 12-06-2025 12-06-2025

Designation: Manager Manager

Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Rs 50224/- Gross per month

Reason For Leaving:

Not Applicable

Resignation

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

The above details were verified by Prosenijit Biswas-Team member-Payroll

Management of Bandhan Bank Limited, found the employment as Genuine.
Hence closing the check as Green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name:

Prosenijit Biswas-Team member-Payroll Management

Report Verified Date:

23-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

HR/Verifier Inputs
Candidate’s Particul [Please substantiate here)
Comparny Mame Banmdhan Bank Limited
Candidate Name Deboling Ganguly
Emgloyee Code/|D/No 152394
From (Date af Jaining] 20-Dec-2018
To [Date of Exit/Relieving) 12-Jur- 2025
Designathon (A1 the time of leaving the compary): Banager
Salang/CTC: Please Provide
Wag this position: Permanent/Temporary/Contractual Flease Provide
Stppervisnr's Marme Please Provide
Heason for Leaving Please Provide
Hehire Ekgibility {Please fill in the relevant information)
Exit formalithes completed: [Yes/Ma) {Please fill in the relevant information)
Kindly confirm antached Aelieving letter fdocument is authenticate? Please Provide
Any Integrity [ Disciplinary lzsus during the employment tenure? (If “Yes" Pleass explain briefly) Please eaplainfeomment brisfly
Arvy M priation of Fund ? (If “Yes” Please explain briefly) Please explain/comment briefly
DATA — BREACH of any kind Please Provide
Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making right hiring decision, Please lets us know: | Please Provide
Verified By { Name, Contact Mumber & Designation] Please Provide

Kindly note that your inputs and feedback given would assist our client in making a prompt hiring decision and therefore we awail your response for the same at the sarfiest.
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Dear Concern,

Annexure 1 (b)

Please find the details for your reference.

Employee ID 152394
Name Debolina Ganguly
DO 20-12-18
DOL 13-06-25
Exit Type Resignation

Designation

Manager

Role

Assistant Branch Head

Gross per month

Rs 50224/- Gross per month

Eligible for rehire

Rehiring as per resignation approval

Exit Formalities

Completed

Is the document authentic(Yes/No)

Yes

Verifier Name

Prosenjit Biswas

Verifier Designation

Deputy Manager

Prosenjit Biswas

Team member-Payroll Management

Bandhan Bank
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Maulana Abdul Kalam Azad Untversity
of Technoiogy

Maulana Abdul Kalam Azad Untversity

of Technoiogy

Name Of The Candidate:

Debolina Ganguly

Debolina Ganguly

Engineering

Enroll No: 111680110134 111680110134
Degree: Bachelor of Technology Bachelor of Technology
Major: Electronics & Communication Electronics & Communication

Engineering

Month And Year Of Passing:

2015

2015

Certification Issued Date:

2016-06

2016-06

S| No:

Not Provided

Not Provided

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified by Assistant Registrar of Maulana
Abdul Kalam Azad Untversity of Technoiogy found genuine, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Assistant Registrar

Report Verified Date:

23-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMLIPLN-264

GQ-AMLIPLN-264

Candidate Name:

Debolina Ganguly

Debolina Ganguly

Date Of Birth:

01-09-1992

01-09-1992

Father Name:

Shibaji Ganguly

Shibaji Ganguly

(Constable), and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Mr Palav Agarwal
(Advocate) with comment on criminal record not found, Hence closing the check

Address1: Balivara Main Road, Halisahar, Balivara Main Road, Halisahar,
Nabanagar North Twenty Four Nabanagar North Twenty Four
Parganas West Bengal - 743136 Parganas West Bengal - 743136

Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified by Mr. Sudipto Das,

as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Mr. Sudipto Das, Constable

Report Verified Date:

21-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY
ADVOCATE AND LEGAL COMSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION IDy |GQ.AMLIP].N-2&'1

MNAME OF THE APPLICAWT Diebaolina Ganguly

FATHER MAME IShih-xii Ganguly

DATE OF BIRTH lﬂl-Seplmnhw-Im

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT Balivara Main Road, Halisahar, Nabanagar Morth Twenty Four Parganas West Bengal -
43136

MAME OF THE POLICE STATION Halisahar Police Station

MNAME OF THE STATION HOUSE OFFICER  [NA

POLICE STATION CONTACT NUMBER [06292-285763
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 21-June-2025
VERIFIER NAME AND DESIGNATION Mr. Budipto Dus, Comstable

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
CONCLUSION:

As on the date of this search and as per the online bogaton darabase there s no Coal or Comesal case ispoated apamst the Refesence
mumber rased before us. The miomuanon s subject o the search conducted within the Junsdicnomal boars of the Addreess of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this infosmation is subjectve in namee.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online bngaton darabase there s no Covil or Crimnal case insopared agamst the Refesence
Number rassed before vs. The mfommation 15 subject o the search eonducted within the Junsdictonal bmis of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subgective in nanee.

DISCIAIMER:

Proper due dibigence has been eonducted m retreval of the mformanon as per the public records avalable. The infoemanon ss puned on
the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned 15 not lable for any act of eroor, omission, deletion of non publication of records of the
concerned court. Thes infoemanon may not be rreated as 2 Cernficate.

Yours Truly

AdJp-d

(PALAY AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHIID D/1432/14
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Debolina Ganguly

Debolina Ganguly

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit.
Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMLIPLN-264 GQ-AMLIPLN-264
Employee Id: 114478 114478
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 19-07-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

LAST
DATE OF DATE OF [CONTRIB
UAN MEMBER ID Mame Father/Husband Name |Establishment Mame JOINING EXIT UTION
101402754469 WBCAL13675270000053036 |D******* G****** |SHIBAJI GANGULY BANDHAN BANK LIMITED | 20-12-2018 May-25
No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 10/ 10



NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Pan Card Pan Card

Identity Number: BBTPG4848P BBTPG4848P

Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

23-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

SR THTeT ﬁ qed Al
INCOME TAX DEPARTMENT ¢ GOVT. OF INDIA
DEBOLINA GANGULY

SHIBAJI GANGULY
01/09/1992

ermanent Account Number

BBTPG4848P

' PPy .f“' , i e
Bl 770 émWe’?- AR

Si

29112011
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Annexure 5 (b)

Income Tax Department, Govemment of India

C:} i

£ & §  e-Filing sy ayme Y, callus v @ English
) glish
£55%

Individual/HUF - Company -~ Non-Company - Tax Professionals & Others ~

Home > e-PayTax

e-Pay Tax
0 You have successfully verified through mobile OTP. Click Continue to make a new payment.

PAN / TAN Name
BETPG4848F DA GXOOXXY
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMLIPLN-264

GQ-AMLIPLN-264

Candidate Name:

Debolina Ganguly

Debolina Ganguly

Date Of Birth:

01-09-1992

01-09-1992

Father Name:

Shibaji Ganguly

Shibaji Ganguly

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Address1: Balivara Main Road, Halisahar, Balivara Main Road, Halisahar,
Nabanagar North Twenty Four Nabanagar North Twenty Four
Parganas West Bengal - 743136 Parganas West Bengal - 743136

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

21-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 14 /14



Annexure 6 (a)

PALAY AGARWAL
ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION 1Ty GO-AMLIPLN-264
MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Dicholina Ganguly
FATHER NAME Shibaji Ganguly
DATE OF BIRTH 01-September-1992
ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT Balivara Main Road, Halisahar, Mabanagar North Twenty Four Parganas West Bengal -
T43136
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE Ajme-2005
EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Yerified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

CONCLUSICN:

As on the date of this search and as per the online itigation darabase there 1= no Civil or Caminal case insbtuted against the Reference

Mumber mised hefore us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional imits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this informanon s subjective in mature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litgation database there 15 no Civil or Cominal case insttured against the Reference
Mumber mised before us. The information 1= subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional hmits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information s subjective in nature.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the informanon as per the public records available. The mformation 15 gained on

the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned s not iable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publicanon of records of the
concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Certficate.

Yours Truly

AdeJp

PALAV AGARWAL)

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Debolina Ganguly

Debolina Ganguly

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

22-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Mame Debolina Ganguly

Case Rating Mot Rated

World-Check Total Matches NO MATCHES FOUND

Case ID GO-AMLIPLN-264

Current Group World Check

Cender Famale Date of Birth

Last Screened 21 Jun 2025 08:53 Case Created
Entity Type Individual Ongoing Scresning
Archived Mo Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches NO MATCHES FOUMD

Unresolved Matches o
Haimss Dembolina Ganguty
Diats Primad 21062005, D54

Confidential
01 Sap 1992
21 Jum 2025 08:53
Mo
Yes

Printad By l.i{'lr-:-'l_-do' LTy RISK
i, RR ey w LSEG &iucence
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Annexure 7 (b)

AUDIT

21 2025 08:53 Hemender Kumar Case Screenad for Wor Daslmp
ld-Check {Initial/Re- Batch
Screan Only)

21 Jun 2025 08:53 Hemendar Kumar MNew Case added Dasktop

NOTES

All smestamps n s export are in UTS and may be in vanance with the locals time: shown on the appicabon
Legal Molice

The conbents of this record ane prvate and confidential and should mot be disciosed 1o third parties uniess: () ihe terms of your apgreement with LSEG allow you 1o
do so; i) the necord sukkect mguests any data thad you may hold on Shem. and such data includas. thesr Wiorld-Check recoed ar (8) you ane under some other legal
obligation to do so. ¥'ou mutst oonsider and abide by your own obligations in relation o the data privacy rights of indeaduals and must nosfy them of your ingention

Io search against Word-Chack and provide shem with riformation conlained in the Wodd-Check privacy stabement. You shall not rely upon the coment of this mgon
withaat making independent checis o werily the ifformation contaénad therein. Indormaticn cormefated s necessanty boed and should be read by you in the oontox. of
the fullier details. available in the exiomal sources &o winich finks are provided. The accuracy of the information found in the underdying sources must ba varfied with
the: record subject beform any action s aken and you should inform ws f any bnks to Se sources ane broken. if Shis record contars: regative allegations. it showid
be assumed that such allegadons ane denied by e subjecl You should not craw any negative ferences aboun indiicuals or erses mensly because they are
iderbfied in thin catabase, nar because thary ane shown as “Reparted being linked 80° others ideniified in the dalabase. The nature of Inkeng vanes considerably.
Many parsons ane inciuded solely because they hold or have held prominesd political positions. or are connecied o such ndridusalis

Mams Disbolina Ganguly
Date Printed 210820028, 88

Hemerdsr
o WX LSEG Mhuwsence
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Annexure 7 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 7 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 7 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 7 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 7 (g)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 7 (h)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 7 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 7 ())

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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